
 

 

Prices of accommodation 1.5.-31.12.2020 
Sunday - Thursday 

 

The prices are mentioned in CZK, inclusive VAT. The prices are valid from 1.5. to 31.12.2020 The convertion in EUR and USD is just 
informative. Current exchange rate will be used. Local charges are not included. 

 

 

The  p rice  include s: buffet breakfast, free entrance to wellness & spa (saunas, steam rooms, whirlpool, 
relaxation rooms), 1x 2 hours access to wellness & spa in the Ayurvedic pavilion (a heated swimming 
pool with several hydromassage loungers, two modern whirlpools, a sauna with panoramic view to the 
countryside, steam bath and a Kneipp trail)free entrance to fitness, VAT, transfer from Počátky 
(unsecured fenced parking lot) to the resort and back. 
 

Childre n: 
For your peace and relaxation, the children younger than 6 years are welcomed in special terms settled in advance 
only. In special occasions, such as Christmas, New Year's Eve, holidays etc., stays for parents with children are 
provided.  
Children up to 2 years – free stay, no right for crib/bed. Children crib available –270 CZK/night (11 EUR)  
Children in age 2 – 6 – extra bed in room with 2 adult persons – 790 CZK/night (33 EUR)  
 

Pe ts: 
The stay with a pet is possible until the size of retriever, in rooms of hotel Gymnasion and Garnison only. The fee 
for the first dog is 350 CZK/night (15 EUR), and for another dog 490 CZK/night (20 EUR).  
 

Che ck in & Che ck out: 
Standard check in is from 14:00 o’clock. If you wish to start your stay earlier, and if your room is already prepared, 
we accommodate you happily earlier or we keep your luggage at the reception.  
Standard check out is until 11:00 o’clock. In case that your room remains available in the day of your departure, you 
can use late check out until 18:00 o’clock. So you will leave your room after finishing of all your wellness treatments 
and activities. The information about late checkout is available at the reception on the day of your arrival.  

Room type 
Hotel building 

Price per double 
bedroom 
occupied  

by one person 

Price per double 
bedroom 

occupied by two 
person 

Price for an extra bed 
occupied by adult 

person  
Rooms 

STD. – Shiraz  
Hotel Gymnasion 

2.290 CZK 
95 EUR 

109 USD 

2.790 CZK 
116 EUR 
132 USD 

890 CZK 
37 EUR 
43 USD 

24 

SUP. - Chardonnay  
Hotel Garnison 

2.690 CZK 
112 EUR 
128 USD 

3.280 CZK 
137 EUR 
156 USD 

890 CZK 
37 EUR 
43 USD 

10 

SUP. - Cab e rnet  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

2.690 CZK 
112 EUR 
128 USD 

3.280 CZK 
137 EUR 
156 USD 

NOT POSSIBLE 13 

SUP. - Me rlot  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

2.690  CZK 
112 EUR 
128 USD 

3.280 CZK 
137 EUR 
156 USD 

890 CZK 
37 EUR 
43 USD 

20 

DLX. - Sauvignon  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

3.290 CZK 
137 EUR 
157 USD 

3.880 CZK 
162 EUR 
185 USD 

NOT POSSIBLE 6 

DLX. - Pinot  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

3.290 CZK 
137 EUR 
157 USD 

3.880 CZK 
162 EUR 
185 USD 

1.090 CZK 
46 EUR 
52 USD 

3 

DLX JUN. SUITE - Carm e ne re   
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

4.290 CZK 
179 EUR 
204 USD 

4.790 CZK 
200 EUR 
228 USD 

1.090 CZK 
46 EUR 
52 USD 

3 



 

 

Prices of accommodation 1.5.-31.12.2020  
Thursday - Sunday 

The prices are mentioned in CZK, inclusive VAT. The prices are valid from 1.5. to 31.12.2020 The convertion in EUR and USD is just 
informative. Current exchange rate will be used. Local charges are not included. 

 

 

The  p rice  include s: buffet breakfast, free entrance to wellness & spa (saunas, steam rooms, whirlpool, 
relaxation rooms), 1x 2 hours access to wellness & spa in the Ayurvedic pavilion (a heated swimming 
pool with several hydromassage loungers, two modern whirlpools, a sauna with panoramic view to the 
countryside, steam bath and a Kneipp trail)free entrance to fitness, VAT, transfer from Počátky 
(unsecured fenced parking lot) to the resort and back.  
Surcharge : 50 % in case of request for one night during weekend (Friday or Saturday night). 
 

Childre n: 
For your peace and relaxation, the children younger than 6 years are welcomed in special terms settled in advance 
only. In special occasions, such as Christmas, New Year's Eve, holidays etc., stays for parents with children are 
provided.  
Children up to 2 years – free stay, no right for crib/bed. Children crib available –270 CZK/night (11 EUR)  
Children in age 2 – 6 – extra bed in room with 2 adult persons – 790 CZK/night (33 EUR)  
 

Pe ts: 
The stay with a pet is possible until the size of retriever, in rooms of hotel Gymnasion and Garnison only. The fee 
for the first dog is 350 CZK/night (15 EUR), and for another dog 490 CZK/night (20 EUR).  
 

Che ck in & Che ck out: 
Standard check in is from 14:00 o’clock. If you wish to start your stay earlier, and if your room is already prepared, 
we accommodate you happily earlier or we keep your luggage at the reception.  
Standard check out is until 11:00 o’clock. In case that your room remains available in the day of your departure, you 
can use late check out until 18:00 o’clock. So you will leave your room after finishing of all your wellness treatments 
and activities. The information about late checkout is available at the reception on the day of your arrival.  

Room type 
Hotel building 

Price per double 
bedroom 
occupied  

by one person 

Price per double 
bedroom 

occupied by two 
person 

Price for an extra bed 
occupied by adult 

person  
Rooms 

STD. – Shiraz  
Hotel Gymnasion 

2.990 CZK 
125 EUR 
142 USD 

3.590 CZK 
150 EUR 
171 USD 

990 CZK 
42 EUR 
48 USD 

24 

SUP. - Chardonnay  
Hotel Garnison 

3.590 CZK 
150 EUR 
171 USD 

4.190 CZK 
175 EUR 
200 USD 

990 CZK 
42 EUR 
48 USD 

10 

SUP. - Cabernet  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

3.590 CZK 
150 EUR 
171 USD 

4.190 CZK 
175 EUR 
200 USD 

NOT POSSIBLE 13 

SUP. - Merlot  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

3.590 CZK 
150 EUR 
171 USD 

4.190 CZK 
175 EUR 
200 USD 

990 CZK 
42 EUR 
48 USD 

20 

DLX. - Sauvignon  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

4.190 CZK 
175 EUR 
200 USD 

4.790 CZK 
200 EUR 
228 USD 

NOT POSSIBLE 6 

DLX. - Pinot  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

4.190 CZK 
175 EUR 
200 USD 

4.790 CZK 
200 EUR 
228 USD 

4.790 CZK 
200 EUR 
228 USD 

3 

DLX JUN. SUITE - Carmenere  
Hotel Svatá Kateřina 

5.190 CZK 
216 EUR 
247 USD 

5.790 CZK 
241 EUR 
276 USD 

1.190 CZK 
50 EUR 
57 USD 

3 


