

PRICES OF ACCOM MODATION 1.5.-31.12.2020 SUNDAY - THURSDAY

Room type Hotel building	Price per double bedroom occupied by one person	Price per double bedroom occupied by two person	Price for an extra bed occupied by adult person	Rooms
STD. – SHIRAZ Hotel Gymnasion	2.290 CZK 95 EUR 109 USD	2.790 CZK 116 EUR 132 USD	890 CZK 37 EUR 43 USD	24
SUP CHARDONNAY Hotel Garnison	2.690 CZK 112 EUR 128 USD	3.280 CZK 137 EUR 156 USD	890 CZK 37 EUR 43 USD	10
SUP CABERNET Hotel Svatá Kateřina	2.690 CZK 112 EUR 128 USD	3.280 CZK 137 EUR 156 USD	NOT POSSIBLE	13
SUP Me RIOT Hotel Svatá Kateřina	2.690 CZK 112 EUR 128 USD	3.280 CZK 137 EUR 156 USD	890 CZK 37 EUR 43 USD	20
DLX Sauvignon Hotel Svatá Kateřina	3.290 CZK 137 EUR 157 USD	3.880 CZK 162 EUR 185 USD	NOT POSSIBLE	6
DLX Рімот Hotel Svatá Kateřina	3.290 CZK 137 EUR 157 USD	3.880 CZK 162 EUR 185 USD	1.090 CZK 46 EUR 52 USD	3
DLX JUN. SUITE - CARMENERE Hotel Svatá Kateřina	4.290 CZK 179 EUR 204 USD	4.790 CZK 200 EUR 228 USD	1.090 CZK 46 EUR 52 USD	3

The prices are mentioned in CZK, inclusive VAT. The prices are valid from 1.5. to 31.12.2020 The convertion in EUR and USD is just informative. Current exchange rate will be used. Local charges are not included.

THE PRICE INCLIDES: buffet breakfast, free entrance to wellness & spa (saunas, steam rooms, whirlpool, relaxation rooms), 1x 2 hours access to wellness & spa in the Ayurvedic pavilion (a heated swimming pool with several hydromassage loungers, two modern whirlpools, a sauna with panoramic view to the countryside, steam bath and a Kneipp trail)free entrance to fitness, VAT, transfer from Počátky (unsecured fenced parking lot) to the resort and back.

CHILD RE N:

For your peace and relaxation, the children younger than 6 years are welcomed in special terms settled in advance only. In special occasions, such as Christmas, New Year's Eve, holidays etc., stays for parents with children are provided.

Children up to 2 years – free stay, no right for crib/bed. Children crib available –270 CZK/night (11 EUR) Children in age 2 – 6 – extra bed in room with 2 adult persons – 790 CZK/night (33 EUR)

PF TS:

The stay with a pet is possible until the size of retriever, in rooms of hotel Gymnasion and Garnison only. The fee for the first dog is 350 CZK/night (15 EUR), and for another dog 490 CZK/night (20 EUR).

CHECK IN & CHECK OUT:

Standard check in is from 14:00 o'clock. If you wish to start your stay earlier, and if your room is already prepared, we accommodate you happily earlier or we keep your luggage at the reception.

Standard check out is until 11:00 o'clock. In case that your room remains available in the day of your departure, you can use late check out until 18:00 o'clock. So you will leave your room after finishing of all your wellness treatments and activities. The information about late checkout is available at the reception on the day of your arrival.



PRICES OF ACCOM MODATION 1.5.-31.12.2020 THURSDAY - SUNDAY

Room type Hotel building	Price per double bedroom occupied by one person	Price per double bedroom occupied by two person	Price for an extra bed occupied by adult person	Rooms
STD. – Shiraz Hotel Gymnasion	2.990 CZK 125 EUR 142 USD	3.590 CZK 150 EUR 171 USD	990 CZK 42 EUR 48 USD	24
SUP Chardonnay Hotel Garnison	3.590 CZK 150 EUR 171 USD	4.190 CZK 175 EUR 200 USD	990 CZK 42 EUR 48 USD	10
SUP Cabernet Hotel Svatá Kateřina	3.590 CZK 150 EUR 171 USD	4.190 CZK 175 EUR 200 USD	NOT POSSIBLE	13
SUP Merlot Hotel Svatá Kateřina	3.590 CZK 150 EUR 171 USD	4.190 CZK 175 EUR 200 USD	990 CZK 42 EUR 48 USD	20
DLX Sauvignon Hotel Svatá Kateřina	4.190 CZK 175 EUR 200 USD	4.790 CZK 200 EUR 228 USD	NOT POSSIBLE	6
DLX Pinot Hotel Svatá Kateřina	4.190 CZK 175 EUR 200 USD	4.790 CZK 200 EUR 228 USD	4.790 CZK 200 EUR 228 USD	3
DLX JUN. SUITE - Carmenere Hotel Svatá Kateřina	5.190 CZK 216 EUR 247 USD	5.790 CZK 241 EUR 276 USD	1.190 CZK 50 EUR 57 USD	3

The prices are mentioned in CZK, inclusive VAT. The prices are valid from 1.5. to 31.12.2020 The convertion in EUR and USD is just informative. Current exchange rate will be used. Local charges are not included.

THE PRICE INCLIDES: buffet breakfast, free entrance to wellness & spa (saunas, steam rooms, whirlpool, relaxation rooms), 1x 2 hours access to wellness & spa in the Ayurvedic pavilion (a heated swimming pool with several hydromassage loungers, two modern whirlpools, a sauna with panoramic view to the countryside, steam bath and a Kneipp trail)free entrance to fitness, VAT, transfer from Počátky (unsecured fenced parking lot) to the resort and back.

Surcharge: 50 % in case of request for one night during weekend (Friday or Saturday night).

CHILD RE N:

For your peace and relaxation, the children younger than 6 years are welcomed in special terms settled in advance only. In special occasions, such as Christmas, New Year's Eve, holidays etc., stays for parents with children are provided.

Children up to 2 years – free stay, no right for crib/bed. Children crib available –270 CZK/night (11 EUR) Children in age 2 – 6 – extra bed in room with 2 adult persons – 790 CZK/night (33 EUR)

PETS:

The stay with a pet is possible until the size of retriever, in rooms of hotel Gymnasion and Garnison only. The fee for the first dog is 350 CZK/night (15 EUR), and for another dog 490 CZK/night (20 EUR).

CHECK IN & CHECK OUT:

Standard check in is from 14:00 o'clock. If you wish to start your stay earlier, and if your room is already prepared, we accommodate you happily earlier or we keep your luggage at the reception.

Standard check out is until 11:00 o'clock. In case that your room remains available in the day of your departure, you can use late check out until 18:00 o'clock. So you will leave your room after finishing of all your wellness treatments and activities. The information about late checkout is available at the reception on the day of your arrival.